Effective January 15, 2023
SCHEDULE “A”
(AS AMENDED BY BY-LAW 2022-12)
CEMETERY USER FEES AND CHARGES

Care and Maintenance (C&M) is prescribed by the Bereavement Authority of Ontario.
Resident

Single Grave (4' x 10' lot) $834.34 $556.28 |$ 1,390.62|$ 180.78 |$ 1,571.40
Cremation (4' x 10' lot) $834.34 $556.28 [$ 1,390.62($ 180.78 |$ 1,571.40
Non-Resident

Single Grave (4' x 10' lot) $1,251.50 [$834.34 |1$ 2,085.841% 271.16 |$ 2,357.00
Cremation (4' x 10' lot) $1,251.50 [$834.34 |$ 2,085.84|% 271.16 [$ 2,357.00
Military

Single Grave (4' x 10' lot) $ - $ 556.28 |$ 556.28 ($ 72.32 |$ 628.60
Cremation (4' x 10' lot) $ - $ 556.28 |$ 556.28 ($ 72.32 |$ 628.60

Full Burial

Regular Hours $ 1,344.16(% 17474 {$ 1,518.90

\Weekend/Holidays $ 1,740.71|% 226.29 [$ 1,967.00

Cremation

Note: there will be an additional charge of $50.00 for any urn/box larger than 16"x16"

Regular Hours $ 463.00 |$ 60.80 |$ 523.80

\Weekend/Holidays $ 525311% 68.29 |$ 593.60

Infant/Child

Regular Hours $ 66442 (% 86.38 |$ 750.80

\Weekend/Holidays $ 664.42|% 86.38 [$ 750.80

Double Depth

Regular Hours $ 1,740.71|% 226.29 ($ 1,967.00

\Weekend/Holidays $ 2,193.98(% 285.22 [$ 2,479.20

Foundations

Foundations (per square inch) $ 1.59 ($ 0.21 |$ 1.80

Flat Marker $ 211.151% 27.45 |$ 238.60

Corner Markers

Installation of Corner Markers - each l$ 25.75 |$ 3.35 [$ 29.10

Care and Maintenance

Flat Marker over 172 square $ - $ 100.00 |$ 100.00 |$ 13.00 ($ 113.00

Upright Marker, up to 4 feet $ - $ 200.00 [$ 200.00 |$ 26.00 |$ 226.00

Upright Marker, over 4 feet $ - $400.00 [$ 400.00 |$ 52.00 |$ 452.00

Miscellaneous

Cemetery staff charge-out rate as required (per hour) $ 91.68 |$ 11.92 |$ 103.60

Disinterment Actual cost + 10% administrative fee +
HST




